aPAshu Pneumalic
. Tool Company

18051 EAST ARENTH AVENUE
CITY OF INDUSTRY, CA 91748

Call 1.800.221.9705 for questions concerning performance of
the product, local distributors or other inquiries.

1426-A

PARTS LIST

= S
PART NO. PART NAME PART NO. PART NAME
1 Aluminum Body « 8 Jaw Pusher Spring
. 2.32 Nosepiece, fory3.0/3.2mm or [*] Traction Sleeve
1/8" Rivet 10 Traction Seat
—— Nosepiece, foryp4.0mm or 11 Handle
5/32" Rivet 12 Grip
— Nosepiece, fory4.8/5.0mm or 13 Cushion
3/16" Rivet 14 Bolt, for Cushion
« 2-60 MNosepiece, forw6.0 mm Rivet 15 Arm, L72
. 264 Nosepiece, fory8.4 mm or 16 Bolt, L265xM5
1/4" Rivel 17 Washer,y6mm
3 Head 18 Washer,w5mm
4 Lock Nut, for Head 19 Nylon Nut, M5
5 Jaw Case 20 Bolt, L370=M5
« B Jaws, 3-pc Type 21 Washer,w6mm BS
-7 Jaw Pusher 22 Nosepiece Wrench
= REMARKS:

1) « means Wearing Parts.
2) Order example: Part No. 6, Jaws, 3-pc Type, 20 sets.




